Position

Police Sergeant
Police Captain
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Other Positions Held City

Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno

Fresno

Department

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement

Traffic Enforcement

Total Wages

$165,239
$152,016
$140,986
$136,607
$135,068
$133,236
$133,221
$129,533
$126,385
$123,317
$120,879
$120,820
$120,005
$118,746
$117,703
$116,566
$116,179
$115,671
$115,485
$114,254
$114,140
$113,738
$112,942
$112,647
$111,814
$110,710
$110,036
$108,771
$108,753
$108,251

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,962
$46,949
$33,529
$31,829
$31,776
$35,577
$31,892
$33,729
$32,516
$31,765
$31,093
$29,826
$31,397
$34,775
$31,850
$31,613
$32,469
$32,532
$31,670
$30,761
$31,892
$31,829
$31,839
$31,839
$32,532
$31,876
$31,839
$32,342
$31,850
$31,119



Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno

Fresno

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement

Traffic Enforcement

$107,202
$106,735
$106,088
$104,700
$104,007
$104,002
$103,799
$103,390
$103,218
$103,128
$102,542
$102,361
$101,865
$100,431
$98,073
$97,233
$95,406
$95,387
$95,112
$94,601
$93,837
$93,608
$93,422
$91,025
$90,566
$90,347
$89,289
$88,716
$87,916
$85,391
$80,716
$78,964

$30,305
$30,090
$30,951
$31,585
$31,252
$31,829
$31,564
$31,157
$31,093
$31,597
$31,040
$32,321
$31,850
$31,829
$31,745
$31,691
$30,613
$31,587
$31,839
$31,549
$31,813
$30,539
$30,579
$31,119
$29,187
$29,845
$30,892
$31,723
$28,693
$30,287
$25,968
$21,785



Records Supervisor
Phlebotomist
Phlebotomist
Phlebotomist

Fresno
Fresno
Fresno

Fresno

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement

Traffic Enforcement

$71,460
$58,847
$14,857

$6,253

$19,867
$17,351
$0
$0



