Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Sergeant		Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$165,239	\$32,962
Police Captain		Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$152,016	\$46,949
Police Sergeant		Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$140,986	\$33,529
Police Officer		Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$136,607	\$31,829
Police Officer		Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$135,068	\$31,776
Police Sergeant		Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$133,236	\$35,577
Police Officer		Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$133,221	\$31,892
Police Sergeant		Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$129,533	\$33,729
Police Officer		Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$126,385	\$32,516
Police Officer		Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$123,317	\$31,765
Police Officer		Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$120,879	\$31,093
Police Officer		Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$120,820	\$29,826
Police Officer		Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$120,005	\$31,397
Police Sergeant		Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$118,746	\$34,775
Police Officer		Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$117,703	\$31,850
Police Officer		Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$116,566	\$31,613
Police Officer		Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$116,179	\$32,469
Police Officer		Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$115,671	\$32,532
Police Officer		Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$115,485	\$31,670
Police Officer		Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$114,254	\$30,761
Police Officer		Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$114,140	\$31,892
Police Officer		Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$113,738	\$31,829
Police Officer		Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$112,942	\$31,839
Police Officer		Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$112,647	\$31,839
Police Officer		Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$111,814	\$32,532
Police Officer		Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$110,710	\$31,876
Police Officer		Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$110,036	\$31,839
Police Officer		Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$108,771	\$32,342
Police Officer		Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$108,753	\$31,850
Police Officer		Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$108,251	\$31,119

Police Officer	Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$107,202	\$30,305
Police Officer	Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$106,735	\$30,090
Police Officer	Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$106,088	\$30,951
Police Officer	Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$104,700	\$31,585
Police Officer	Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$104,007	\$31,252
Police Officer	Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$104,002	\$31,829
Police Officer	Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$103,799	\$31,564
Police Officer	Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$103,390	\$31,157
Police Officer	Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$103,218	\$31,093
Police Officer	Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$103,128	\$31,597
Police Officer	Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$102,542	\$31,040
Police Officer	Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$102,361	\$32,321
Police Officer	Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$101,865	\$31,850
Police Officer	Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$100,431	\$31,829
Police Officer	Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$98,073	\$31,745
Police Officer	Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$97,233	\$31,691
Police Officer	Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$95,406	\$30,613
Police Officer	Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$95,387	\$31,587
Police Officer	Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$95,112	\$31,839
Police Officer	Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$94,601	\$31,549
Police Officer	Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$93,837	\$31,813
Police Officer	Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$93,608	\$30,539
Police Officer	Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$93,422	\$30,579
Police Officer	Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$91,025	\$31,119
Police Officer	Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$90,566	\$29,187
Police Officer	Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$90,347	\$29,845
Police Officer	Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$89,289	\$30,892
Police Officer	Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$88,716	\$31,723
Police Officer	Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$87,916	\$28,693
Police Officer	Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$85,391	\$30,287
Police Officer	Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$80,716	\$25,968
Police Officer	Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$78,964	\$21,785

Records Supervisor	Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$71,460	\$19,867
Phlebotomist	Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$58,847	\$17,351
Phlebotomist	Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$14,857	\$0
Phlebotomist	Fresno	Traffic Enforcement	\$6,253	\$0